PRS11R - 11 mm Rotary Metal Shaft Potentiometer
Features
n	 Flatted metal shaft option
n	 Horizontal & vertical mount option
n	 Audio & linear tapers
n	 PC pin layout for board mount
n	 Optional push momentary switch
n	 RoHS compliant*

DIMENSIONS: MM
(INCHES)
 How To Order
PRS11R  -  4  15  F  -  S103  B1
Model
Orientation
	 2 =	 PC Pins - vertical / side facing
	 4 =	 PC Pins - horizontal / rear facing
Shaft Length
	 15 =	15 mm     20 = 20 mm     25 = 25 mm
Shaft Style
	 F = Flatted
Switch Configuration
	 N = No Switch     S = Push Momentary Switch
Resistance Code (see table)
Resistance Taper (see Taper charts)